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SWISS

ICE HOCKEY

U15 Top Promo Game, Monthey
U15 Top promotion jeu, Monthey

20.11.2019
20.11.2019

Pikett / Piquet
Pikett / Piquet
Pikett / Piquet
Pikett / Piquet

Team Officials
Head Coach
Assistant Coach
Goalie Coach

Dietrich
Favre
Aymon
Bittel
Leibundgut
Moszczanski
Staudenmann
Walker
Bigler
Despont
Huber
Kaser

Kozuh
Ramseier
Reuteler
Schiipbach
Sierra

Brunner
Roduit
Bonassi
Herrmann

Tatjana Diener

Iris Miiller

Neriah
Margaux
Alizée
Maureen Yara
Ilana
Emilie-Sophie
Zoé Esssenarm
Camille
Louana

Olivia

Tina

Nina Carmen
Lenni Natasha
Kayla

Melina Lara
Carolina
Chloé

Rahel
Flavie
Anja
Anastasia

Andreas Ellenberger

09.08.2005
23.06.2005
22.11.2005
24.01.2004
09.01.2007
04.02.2004
22.02.2005
02.03.2004
21.02.2004
17.09.2005
10.01.2004
23.12.2004
25.12.2004
08.05.2005
23.02.2005
03.10.2005
12.05.2004

01.02.2005
25.07.2004
10.02.2005
14.12.2005
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EHC Adelboden

Gottéron MJ

Hockey Club Sierre(LA)
EHC Visp Lions

SC Langenthal

HC Saint-Imier

EHC Rot-Blau Bern-Bumpliz
CP Meyrin Association

SC Lyss

Griffons / CPG / HCBG

HC Trois-Chéne

EHC Bern 96

HC Wisle

HC Université Neuchatel Sarl
HC Gstaad-Saanenland

EHC Bern 96

Neuchatel Hockey Academy 1999

Brandis Juniors

HC Valais Chablais Futur
EHC Schwarzenburg
Lausanne 4 Clubs



